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Town of Baldwin, Florida
Februrary 26, 2008

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Includes Absentee

Includes Provisional

Registered Voters 1004 - Cards Cast 438 43.63%

Baldwin - Mayor-Councilman Group 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

Total
1

1 100.0 %
438
0

Marvin Godbold, Jr.
Stan Totman

189 43.15%
249  56.85%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%



